12/22 & 12/29 Seeding Games:

12/22:

12/29:

8:10 pm

8:10 pm

9:10 pm

9:10 pm

10:10 pm

8:10 pm

8:10 pm

9:10 pm

9:10 pm

10:10 pm

#1 - Vojo’s Heros

#2 - Dynamo FC

#5 — Sheriff FC

#7 — Hamm’s FC

#9 — OFM FC

#6 — Eagles FC

#7 —Hamm’s FC

Winner of #1 & #4

Loser of #1 & #4

#5 — Sheriff FC

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

#4 - Zenit FC

#3 - Spartak

#6 — Eagles FC

#8 — Team Intl

#10 — Banner

#9 — OFM FC

#10 - Banner

Winner of #2 & #3

Loser of #2 & #3

#8 — Team Intl

North Field

South Field

North Field

South Field

South Field

North Field

South Field

North Field

South Field

South Field



