12/22 & 12/29 Seeding Games:

12/22:	8:10 pm	#1 - Vojo's Heros	VS	#4 - Zenit FC	North Field
	8:10 pm	#2 - Dynamo FC	vs	#3 - Spartak	South Field
	9:10 pm	#5 – Sheriff FC	VS	#6 – Eagles FC	North Field
	9:10 pm	#7 – Hamm's FC	VS	#8 – Team Intl	South Field
	10:10 pm	#9 – OFM FC	VS	#10 – Banner	South Field
12/29:	8:10 pm	#6 – Eagles FC	vs	#9 – OFM FC	North Field
	8:10 pm	#7 – Hamm's FC	VS	#10 - Banner	South Field
	9:10 pm	Winner of #1 & #4	vs	Winner of #2 & #3	North Field
	9:10 pm	Loser of #1 & #4	VS	Loser of #2 & #3	South Field
	10:10 pm	#5 – Sheriff FC	VS	#8 – Team Intl	South Field